

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 94 of 2006

=====

STATE OF GUJARAT

Versus

MANOJ DAHYABHAI VYAS

=====

Appearance:

MR JK SHAH, APP for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR PARTHIV B SHAH(2678) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR UMESH A TRIVEDI(946) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. KARIA

Date : 27/08/2019

ORAL ORDER

Fresh Notice to the respondent, returnable on 17.09.2019.

(B.N. KARIA, J)

rakesh/