

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 100 of 2006

With

**CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR JOINING PARTY) NO. 1 of
2021**

In

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 100 of 2006

With

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 94 of 2006

=====

SHRI KANAKSINH MOHANSINH MANGROLA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR BB NAIK(497) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED(4) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE UMESH A. TRIVEDI

Date : 09/09/2021

ORAL ORDER

Not before me.

(UMESH A. TRIVEDI, J)

Lalji Desai